Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 100 42 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 35 10 140000 (One lac
forty thousand)

18

(2013-14) 100 58 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 47 12 144000 (One lac
forty four thousand)

20

(2014-15) 100 66 (2015-16) 0 (2017-18) 50 16 150000 (One lac fifty
five thousand)

31

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2014-15) 66 36 (2015-16) 33 25 160000 (One lac sixty
thousand only)

3

(2015-16) 30 17 (2016-17) 16 15 180000 (One lac eighty
thousand only)

1

(2016-17) 30 20 (2017-18) 20 13 200000 (Two lac only) 6

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 40

[...]

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 184621 (One lac eighty four thousa
nd six hundred twenty one only)

123342 (One lac twenty three thou
sand three hundred forty two only)

121005 (One lac twenty one thousa
nd five rupees only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 58056 (Fifty eight thousand fifty six
only)

108944 (One lac eight thousand ni
ne hundred forty four only)

73554 (Seventy three thousand fiv
e hundred fifty four only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

157315 (One lac fifty seven thousa
nd three hundred fifteen only)

611381 (Six lac elevan thousand th
ree hundred eighty one only)

53786 (Fifty three thousand seven
hundred eighty six only)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 24694412 (Two crore forty six lac n
inety four thousand four hundred t
welve only)

25765575 (Two crore fifty seven lac
sixty five thousand five hundred se
venty five only)

22515761 (Two crore twenty five la
c fifteen thousand seven hundred
sixty one only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

12624545 (One crore twenty six lac
twenty four thousand five hundred
forty five only)

14261873 (One crore forty two lac
sixty one thousand eight hundred
seventy three only)

15038358 (One crore fifty lac thirty
eight thousand three hundred fifty
eight only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1025570 (Ten lac twenty five thous
and five hundred seventy only)

233450 (Two lac thirty three thous
and four hundred fifty only)

214560 (Two lac fourteen thousan
d five hundred sixty only)

IPR

IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015